Flow Measurement
SITRANS F M
Flow sensor MAG 5100 W
4/74 Siemens FI 01 · 2012
4
◆ Short lead time (details in PMD)
Selection and Ordering data Order No.
Sensor SITRANS F M MAG 5100 W

Metric ◆ 1
½" NPT ◆ 2
Selection and Ordering data Order code
Additional information
Please add “-Z“  to Order No. and specify Order
code(s) and plain text.
Factory certificate according to EN 10204-2.2 C14
Factory certificate according to EN 10204-2.1 C15
Tag name plate, stainless steel fixed with SS wire Y17
Tag name plate, plastic (self-adhesive) Y18
Customer-specific converter setup Y20
Sensor cables wired (specify cable order no.) Y40
Sensor for remote transmitter's junction box potted to
IP68 with wired cable (specify cable order no.)
Y41
Other postproduction requirements (add desired text) Y99
Description Order No.
• German A5E03376527
• English A5E03063678
• French A5E03376521
• Spanish A5E03376529
• Chinese A5E03376501
Description Order No.
Potting kit for terminal box
of SITRANS F M sensors for
IP68/NEMA 6P (Not for Ex)